LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Boom Adapter

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment

Catalog # C4001878

ADAPTER, ROUND BOOM

Features

For use with Bi-Pod assembly in H486310 Three-Phase Arm)

General

UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Dimensions Metric
Height

Height Metric
Length

Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Product Assets

Catalogs - Truck Accessories

A Hubbell brand

096359502357

16.75in x16.25in x 17 in

425 mm x 41.3 mm x 43.2 mm
17 in

43.2 mm

16.75in

42.5 mm

46 Ib

20.9 kg

16.25 in

41.3 mm

Oh No!

IMAGE COMING SOON

©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CLTE-C4001878-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024


https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/3448279
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/3448279
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/3448279
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/3448279
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogfull/4150-TruckAccess-EN.pdf

