

Boom Adapter

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment Catalog # C4001878

ADAPTER, ROUND BOOM



Features

For use with Bi-Pod assembly in H486310 Three-Phase Arm)

General

Catalog Number UPC C4001878 096359502357

Dimensions

Dimensions Dimensions Metric Height 16.75 in x 16.25 in x 17 in 42.5 mm x 41.3 mm x 43.2 mm 17 in

Height Metric	43.2 mm
Length	16.75 in
Length Metric	42.5 mm
Weight	46 lb
WeightMetric	20.9 kg
Width	16.25 in
WidthMetric	41.3 mm

Product Assets

Catalogs - Conductor Support Equipment Catalogs - Truck Accessories Specifications - C4001878

